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
Forced air heat to each room, air
to grade school. If you are looking
gracious living for only $16,000.00. Call LES MORRIS.

$750.00 DOWN. HONEYMOON BUNGALOW
1 Br. room Cottage on fenced lot, garage,

CAU. AL, BF.I.U JCVea.

HUFF REAL ESTATE

DON'T MISS
THIS ONE

One of the nicest 2 bed
rnnm homes we have of
fered in a long time, 2Vz

x years old, hard wo od
floors, insulated, weather
stripped, auto, oil fur
nace, 74 x 180 ft. lot.
picket fence, many other
extra features J-- 2 mile
from Keizer school. This
isn't just another house.
A home1 to be! proud of
at Price $8500. $2500
will handle,
WM. BLIVEN& CO.

647 N. High St.
Phone 2-36- 17

Evenings: j

Stevenson 3-50-
68

Greer 3-82-
95

100 Acres Near Stayton
Mod. home, family orchard, larft barn,

about 30 A. in cult, balance in pas-
ture and timber. Year round creek,
will tradt as part pymt on Income
property.
- Income Property

Lovely S unit permanent rental courts,
excellent location, income $317 JO per
mo. plus owner's. Take Salem home
la trade. By appointment only.

Joe Noonchcster
REAL ESTATE

Phone : day or eve.

$5500 Full Price
Second hand bus. plus used auto, all

stock goe. Good lease.

$6500 Full Price
Suburban South just off 99 E. 2 B.R.

plastered home. hdwd. firs, wired for
ranee. $1000 down, $50 per mo.

H. E. Corev, Real Estate
1385 Broadway Office

Par or Eve. .

--.NELSON NEWS
BETWEEN CAPITAL & HOSPITAL

Clow walking distance to State Bldgs.
Plastered home with Bsmt. LJC 4c
D R. Foundation for Cottaajc on rear
of lot. New garage on pavea auey,
26950.

COOL CROISAN CANYON
Here is an exceptional opportunity to,

own, a lovely home in tm exclusive
. canvon area, on a smsu nui wim na

tive' eak and fir trees fn the back
, ground, stands this attractive mod

rnistic home overlooking the can
yon and meandering creek. 2 bdrm.
larre L.R. finished in rustic pine,
fplace, full bsmt, with recreational
room suitable for parties. Oil heat-
ing plant. Paed to aell. $11,500.

. . 3 BDRMS --. NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
A real family home with large bdrms,

spacious living room with attractive
fplace. hwd firs, full finished bsmt.
automatic oil furnace, beautifully
landscaped yard.

' GOOD HIGHWAY BUSINESS - $4800
Fountain, lunch, and variety business,

building fixtures and Inventory. If
you can't use it, tell some friend
a tout this chance to fet into a mice
little business of your own. Tour-
ists are making it better every day.
MleM trade on house.

ACREAGE, SOUTHEAST. $3773
Tlfc acres about half cleared, balance

in arain and hay. Well with water
to house and barn. S rm. mod.Elped garage, barn, chick, hse.

GOOD 112 ACRES $15,000
: se me. cult. S ac filberts. 9 ac walnuts.

24 ac. pasture. 2 springs. rm home.
barn, large chick, hse, 2 car garage
00 pavement, bus to school.

Nelson & Nelson
. ' Multiple Listing Realtors

TOt N. High Phone
Ensrlewood

Corner lot. 2 bedrooms. LR & Dr. hard
wood floors, plastered, full, base
meat, automatic furnace heat, lawn
and shrubs. Bus service. A conven
ient bom in a pleasant neighbor-
hood. Call Mr. Coppock. Eve. Ph.

Home & Income
t Bedrooms all on one floor, full base

ment, double garage, corner lot
' north. Has cottage rental bringing in

$40 per month. For details call Mr.
Bennett.

$1500 Down
W1U buy this modern ranch type 2

bedroom home.' GJ. financed. .Lot
7S k' 137. all in lawn. Private well,
near main highway. Newly painted,
Clean inside & out. Total price $7950,
Eve. CaU Mr. Lee,

4 Acres South
.

About 3 miles from down town Salem,
$10$ down to reliable party. Land all
clear, no buildings, good district and
surrounding area rapidly building

P. See Mr. Bourne, Ive. Ph.
, Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Phone

Statesman

Classified Ads ?

Call 2-24-
41

Classified Advertising
Per "we It
Threw Insertions, per Hn4Qe
1 1nsertions, per
One month per f
(Outside of Salem,

each tyn

Minimum two lines. Cetmt I
werds U line.
Keaders la dty hriefe Une Ste

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 3:43 pjn. dally.
Only emergeacy "lost" ads '.will be
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

"
CLOSE VX. $7,200

Older type 2 br. home. Walking dis
tance to state uouse. Mouse in rerr
good condition. Newly
Nice lg. lot. Nice garden spot.

ENRLrWOOD INCOME, fll.000
t houses oa 1 lot. Lg. house has 2 br.

uv rm. ma rm. km. ruu nsse-me- at.

Aut. oU heat. 2 rm. house In
rear with bath rents for $50.00 month.
All furniture in both houses avail-
able at reasonable price. Owner leer-
ing Oregon on account of 111 health.
This la a real opportunity for some
one who wants a small Income to
pay expenses. Bus by door. 73.

Drive by this one. 1320 Jefferson.
Li rm. Din rm. Kit. 2 nice br. St bath
room All hdwd. floors, fireplace.
Part basement. Aut. oO furnace.
Basement has lots of bullt-ins- .- Att.
gar. A pre-w-ar home. 50x100 (Lot).
All fenced back yard. Nice lawn,
lots of shrubs ec flowers. A truly
nice clean home and priced to sell
ai$lU00 Can be financed.

JE. LeClerc, Real Estate
474 Court Phone

View Homes in the Hills
Just 2 miles from Cltv Center - a dsn

dy - adjoining Kingwooa Heigms.
10 acre with good 2 bedroom house,
modern - and attractive - good barn,
large chick encoop, plenty of fruit
trees - Just move in. about $2500
will handle. Best of terms.

FOR VIEW. Investment and pleasant
living this 40 acres near city nmiia
has no equal. Good modern house.
3 bedrooms, etc. 2 car garage, horse
barn. AH surrounded by the pro-
verbial white fence. A good buy with
excellent subdividing posaibinues.
Shown by appointment only.

Around $9,000
9ft Acres, southeast, all cultivated, good

buildings, large house, completely
furnished, all Implements and live-
stock Included - best buy la the val--
lev.

31 Acres east good modernized house.
fine buildings, creek inrougn piacc,
very pretty loeauon.

For details, call E. R. Nelte
Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
453 Court St. Phone

Eve. Ph.

802 Basins as Property
KAT.Z2f--3 EXCLUSIVE APT. PROPER

TY. 3 story, solid nnck oiag. wwn
16 turn, rentals, private bath, elec
ranges, refrig. in each unit. Large
ldrv.- - rm.. centra4" heating plant. 13
tile garages. Top const, here and
vr rinse to Caoltnl Bid. 3c New
Shopping Center. Shown by app'L
am mm

10 INDIVIDUAL UNITS. Close to CAP
ITAL BLDGS. c SHUri-ini- i WIN-
TER, each have LR.. BR.. Kit., with
breakfast nook, bath, flrepl., new
elec. ranges. A real deal for 333.000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com 1 at. pn.
AUTO TRAILER CAMP

On North 99E. 3 acres large fir trees.
900 ft. Hlway frontage. 4 moaern coi-tar- es.

2 Pump Gaa Station. Price
$19,000.

MOTEL
On North 99E. close to Salem. 1 acre

land. Modern rentals wiui nice nonw
for owner. Price $43,300.00.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
HOVs N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves
A HAVEN OF REST

Nar the Ocean a large rambling re
modeled home, seciuaea. juveiy
stream and springs. 36 Acres of tim-berla- nd

with trails. Opportunity for
rest home or trailer camp. Widow
wants to sell. Will consider $5000
down. Full price $12,600.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
R. 1, Box 243 Phone
1011 Elm St. Phone

A MAN & WIFE SET-U- P

Near the coast at Junction. A busy res-
taurant. Good lease. $5000 for stock
and equipment. Immed. poss. $2500

dn. will handle.
B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1. Box 243 Phone 47

1011 Elm St, Phone
BY OWNER at bargain price, 3 unit

nr--r rpntal nrooertr. one 4 am
bldg, one duplex, two cottages. All
on fine double corner lot on Mill
creek. Walnut, fruit and shade trees,
roses, flowers, fine lawn. Income over
$300 mo. special price S24J00. Only
7 DiXs. Mi. ot wapiuu group. Buna
man Box 867. '

PROPERTY SETTLEMENT
Am an out-of-st- owner. 10 unit

Apartment house within walking dis-
tance of everything. $340.00 monthly
Income.- - Contact my local reprcsen
taUve for particulars.

Severin Realty Company
2U norm, tugn

"YOU'LL LOVE IT"
Country home City conveniences.

3 acres, two bedroom home, modern
in every respect. Wired for range
and hot water heaver, school, insiae
utilities. IS minutes snd traffic from
Broadway) AND CLEAN.

$4,900
ANOTHER

Severin Realty Company
UNUSUAL

1

80S House For Sale
OLDER HOUSES. VALUABLE LOTS
36300. Near Bush Park 3c School.

Bedrma. Fine corner lot. Lge. liv,
rm. & din. rm.

$6700. Near Capital St In apt. zone.
Bedrooms, wired for range. Lot 49 x
123'. goes to alley. Both of these will
consider suburban property in trade.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

1011 Elm St or Rt 1, Box 243
Phones or

2 B.R. hse. 3c ear, $3500. Lot 100X12C
$800 down balance S2600 payable s
per mo. plus 3 Interest. Liberty
Dirt. Dh. 1T eves.

BY OWNER: 4 BJK. home at 1547 Court
also new 3 BJt, 2 bath home.

SALE OR TRADE: Equity in 2 BJL
home by owner, ph.

JUST OUTSIDE the city next paved
street 2 Acres with 3 yr old Mod.
home. S Rm c hook: nre-piae-e.

House la insulated Sc weather-strl- p-

oed. Full Bast with Saw-du- st turn
ace. Lee Gar. & pump hse. Well with
abundant water for Irrigation. Engle-
wood school district Price is only
flLOOO. $5,000 O and balance at 3.For good buys see Percy Ullman,
Bkr. Ph. 36902.

3" ElM. HSE. full basement You fin- -
Ish. Ph. 22363.

BY OWNER: Nearly new. 4 bedrooms
an 1 floor, nice fireplace. utility

T
bath, xoungstown utcnen. DJtLJt, new Macadamized St Near new
school, priced right owner 1st house
wortn of Lansing ftrrwig Home,

BY OWNER: Older type 4 BJL home
wtth full bast 1111 nt. sawdust furnace.
3500. ph. day. wi eves,

' After
sfat year the family sum Increased be-

yond the capacity of this 3 Bit. home.
Has fireplace. Dinette. KN. Nice lot
wear State aospttai. Asking price
stow. Terms.

These Folks
want to move and axe offering to sell

xor sieve aown. ineir modern coun-
try home. 3 miles from down town
Salem. Has 1 BR. down. 2 up. 4 acre
ground. On .pavement Full price

A. . Beckett Agency
Realtors Insurance

637 N. High Ph. 71; Res. 91

SC3 Boose For Scd

borne, with aunroom. full basement and
witn flowers and shrub.

LARGE FLOORED ATTIC

USLXX SCHOOL
m flrepUe bsnnt teuned--1

bedrooms, electric heat, fireplace. Price
- 4

FOR ONLY 35300
of room for the kiddles, 2 bedrooms.

80S Housm For Sals)
4

$9,500. FURNISHED $ room home close
o Leslie scbooL corner lot. Shadetree, nous in good condition,

CaU O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S Stret Phon

For Sale
By owner. 3 B. R. Ranch style house

witn den. Large lot all fenced. Drive
DV IBTS Chllds Ave.

NEW all modern 2 bed nn house.
utility room, elec heat hot water
tanar. Browns Koaa Boat Z17S ae
bwegie scaool call after S eves or
weekends.

3 B.R Home $5350. Ph. 27496.

Tastefully Furnished
Bedroom. 2 years old. all on one

floor In rapidly growing Vista
Heights Area. High, dry and hand
some. Yes this is total price. S89S0.

Downtown Apartment
On North Church St. right tn the

pain or progress, completely fur-
nished. Shows nice net earnings. You
can live comfortably here enjoying
downtown accessibility and take
some good capital gains tn the near
suture, see us for details. $20,000.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

REALTORS
433 Court St Phone

Eves.
SALE OR trade. Small mod house, 2 A.

nice lawn. llreDlace a fishpond. S2008
down or take '4S or S0 model car as I

dn paymt. $4000 full price. CaU after
a P. m. 36Z33.

FOR sale: Unfinished house, close to
town in a good location, restricted
district. Close to city bus. grammar
school 3 blocks. Call

BY OWNER: New home 2 B. R., util--
ity room, hardwood floors, fireplace.
on xurnace, dble garage, on large
corner lot 1490 North 23rd. Ph.
28035.

REAL VALUE. 2 bedroom plastered
house, basement, fireplace, rockwool
Insulated, weatherstripped. gas heat.very economical and comfortable
home. Nice fruit, shade trees, lawn
and shrubs. 2 adjoining lots suitable
for building. Double garage with 20
ft. concrete apron and adjoining gar-
den tool room. Large vacant lot fenc-
ed for dog. Near to stores .and school.
See It and owner at 1165 Hood St.

BY OWNER: Englewood Dist Liv. rm
witn fireplace, din rm. kit, bath. I
B. R.'s down. 2 B. R. s up. Full dry
basement. Auto heat $11,500. 1878
Market. Call 38030 for appointment

T nnr Wriat $.00 Rnvi" - " rw ""J"4 small houses oa two lots. They're
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